# 200198

## CARTER A. BRADFORD

ATTORNEY AT LAW
130 HILLCREST STREET
ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32801

TELEPHONE (407) 246-0828 TELECOPIER (407) 246-0886

November 11, 1998

200002688182--9 -12/07/98--01144--001 \*\*\*\*\*17.50 \*\*\*\*\*\*17.50

Corporate Records Bureau Division of Corporations, Amendment Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

200002688182--9

-11/16/98--01076--015 \*\*\*\*\*43.75 \*\*\*\*\*43.75

Re:

U.S. HIGHWAY 27, L.C.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed is are Articles of Amendment for the above-named limited liability corporation for filing with your office. Also enclosed is our check in the amount of \$43.75 covering the \$35.00 filing fee and \$8.75 for a Certificate of Status. Please return the Certificate of Status to us in the enclosed self-addressed, stamped envelope.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Cordially yours,

Carter A. Bradford

Name CAB: mn
Availability

Document Examiner DCC

Updater DCC

Updater CCC

Verit, as 3

Actino. Seigement DCC

W. P. Verifyer DCC

500108

C. TAX
FILING TO SO

R. ACENT FEE
C. CONY
TO FE
N. BONN
BALANCE DUE
REFUND

#### CARTER A. BRADFORD

ATTORNEY AT LAW
130 HILLCREST STREET
ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32801

TELEPHONE (407) 246-0828 TELECOPIER (407) 246-0886

December 4, 1998

Corporate Records Bureau Division of Corporations, Amendment Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Attn: Diane Cushing

Re:

U.S. Highway 27, L.C. Ref. Number: Z00198

Dear Ms. Cushing:

Enclosed is a copy of your letter dated November 25, 1998. Please note there were no enclosures included with that letter. Also enclosed is this firm's check for the additional \$17.50 filing fee.

The address of the new member listed in the amendment is:931 N. Pennsylvania Avenue, Winter Park, Florida 32789 (the same as old member).

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Cordially yours,

Carter A. Bradford

CAB:mn Enclosures



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

November 25, 1998

CARTER A. BRADFORD 130 HILLCREST STREET ORLANDO, FL 32801

SUBJECT: U.S. HIGHWAY 27, L.C.

Ref. Number: Z00198

We have received your document for U.S. HIGHWAY 27, L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The filing fee to file this amendment is \$52.50. We will need an additional \$17.50. We also need the address of the new member you have listed in the amendment.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6913.

Letter Number: 198A00056426

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

## ARTICLE OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

Pursuant to the provision of Chapter 608, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of organization and swears to the following:

	•	五年		
SECOND:	The original Articles of Organization were filed on March 23, 1990, at	11:53	AM.	, —
and an Amend	ment was filed on June 11, 1990, at 10:27 A.M.	INSER INSERT	8- 3	

The name of the limited liability company is: U.S. HIGHWAY 27, L.C.

FIRST:

THIRD: The following amendment to the Articles of Organization, as amended, was adopted by the Limited Liability Company:

1. Paragraph 11, Management, is amended by deleting R. LANCE WALKER, 931 N. Pennsylvania Avenue, Winter Park, Florida 32789, as a member, and adding WALKER INVESTMENTS OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, L.L.C. as a member.

FOURTH: This amendment was adopted by the members of the Limited Liability Company

SIGNATURES OF ALL MEMBERS

By: Karculalder

R. LANCE WALKER, individually and as Trustee

ADRIAN WALKER

DELORES G. BECK

### SIGNATURE OF NEW MEMBER

W	ALKER INVESTMENTS OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, L.L.C.
В	$(A) \sim A \sim A$
•	R. LANCE WALKER, Manager
STATE OF FLORIDA	TALE
COUNTY OF ORANGE	三
4 The Course in the	8 -
Le tember: 1998 by R. LANCE WALK	cknowledged before me this // day of CER, individually, as Trustee, and as Manager of WALKER
INVESTMENTS OF CENTRAL FLOR	ADA, L.L.C., who (V) is personally known to me or $\varphi$
who () has produced	as identification.
	Northy a Hussey
	Notary Public
	Print Name: Dorothy A Hussey  MY COMMISSION # CC749892 EXPIRES
	My Commission Expired July 13, 2002  My Commission number 18.  Bonded thru troy fain insurance, inc.
STATE OF	
COUNTY OF	Su attached
The foregoing instrument was ac	knowledged before me, this day of
, 1998 by ADRIAN WA	LKER who () is personally known to me or who () has
producedas identificati	on.
	Notary Public
	Print Name:
	My Commission Expires: My Commission number is:
STATE OF FLORIDA	
COUNTY OF ORANGE	en e
	61#
ine foregoing instrument was act	knowledged before me, this 26 day of BECK who () has
produced as identification	on.
	See 12 Comme
	Notary Public
	Print Name: SUE W CONNECL
	My Commission Expires:
	My Commission number is SUE W. CONNELL Notary Public - State of Florida
	My Commission Expires Jan 19, 2002

## personally appeared ☐ personally known to me – OR proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name(s)(s/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he she they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature on the instrument the person(s); BUTSULA U. SUPSAKUN or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, Commission # 1154733 Notary Public - California executed the instrument. Marin County My Comm. Expires Sep 7, 2001 WITNESS my hand and official seal. OPTIONAL : Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. **Description of Attached Document** Title or Type of Document: article Document Date: 3/23/ Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Adrian 12 Dalkes Signer's Name: \_\_\_ □ Individual ☐ Corporate Officer ☐ Corporate Officer Title(s): \_ Title(s): □ Partner — □ Limited □ General ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator □ Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here ☐ Other: Top of thumb here Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing:

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT